
001 |RO 24 1139131F | |DA175FD2 |03.05 09:45:20.2 |OK |01 |022 |
002 |RO 24 0509724M | |DA176537 |03.05 09:45:21.3 |OK |01 |001 |
003 |RO 24 0501057M | |DA3B62B9 |03.05 09:45:22.8 |OK |01 |049 |
004 |RO 24 0501058F | |DA2409B1 |03.05 09:48:53.0 |OK |01 |005 |
005 |RO 23 1188180F | |DA6D0457 |03.05 09:48:57.1 |OK |01 |024 |
006 |RO 23 1188178F | |DA680AA7 |03.05 09:49:00.2 |OK |01 |035 |
007 |RO 23 1188151F | |DA404272 |03.05 09:49:22.6 |OK |01 |008 |
008 |RO 24 1139129F | |DA17606B |03.05 09:49:29.5 |OK |01 |009 |
009 |RO 23 1188194F | |DA6D0591 |03.05 09:49:33.9 |OK |01 |047 |
010 |RO 24 1139122M | |DA176436 |03.05 09:49:44.0 |OK |01 |042 |
011 |RO 24 0509728M | |DA1763DD |03.05 09:51:17.0 |OK |01 |045 |
012 |RO 24 0509747M | |DA17657F |03.05 09:52:34.3 |OK |01 |057 |
013 |RO 24 0501064M | |DA3B6281 |03.05 09:52:36.5 |OK |01 |013 |
014 |RO 23 1188189M | |DA6D04C9 |03.05 09:55:38.9 |OK |01 |036 |
015 |RO 22 0926889F | |DA069F20 |03.05 09:56:52.9 |OK |01 |030 |
016 |RO 24 0509717M | |DA1763B6 |03.05 09:56:58.5 |OK |01 |027 |
017 |RO 24 1139141F | |DA1765B4 |03.05 09:57:24.2 |OK |01 |041 |
018 |RO 24 0509740F | |DA17646D |03.05 09:57:27.3 |OK |01 |058 |
019 |RO 24 0501042M | |DA66B8C9 |03.05 09:59:33.9 |OK |01 |038 |
020 |RO 24 0509722F | |DA1760FD |03.05 09:59:36.8 |OK |01 |059 |
021 |RO 24 1139147F | |DA17647D |03.05 10:01:04.6 |OK |01 |020 |
022 |RO 22 0926884M | |DA6D0300 |03.05 10:01:05.0 |OK |01 |043 |
023 |RO 24 0509734F | |DA176430 |03.05 10:01:09.0 |OK |01 |054 |
024 |RO 23 1188190M | |DA6D04D4 |03.05 10:01:12.7 |OK |01 |044 |
025 |RO 22 0927345F | |DA069FC1 |03.05 10:01:52.5 |OK |01 |010 |
026 |RO 24 1139125M | |DA17647E |03.05 10:01:53.9 |OK |01 |033 |
027 |RO 21 0374939F | |DA069F43 |03.05 10:01:54.3 |OK |01 |040 |
028 |RO 24 1139140F | |DA1763A9 |03.05 10:01:55.5 |OK |01 |006 |
029 |RO 24 0501050M | |DA17652E |03.05 10:02:04.5 |OK |01 |051 |
030 |RO 23 1084727F | |DA40422D |03.05 10:04:13.1 |OK |01 |019 |
031 |RO 24 1139137M | |DA176481 |03.05 10:04:14.5 |OK |01 |053 |
032 |RO 21 0374909F | |DAC3F6A3 |03.05 10:05:12.6 |OK |01 |039 |
033 |RO 24 1139150M | |DA176043 |03.05 10:12:36.5 |OK |01 |052 |
034 |RO 24 0509743F | |DA1761B8 |03.05 10:14:17.0 |OK |01 |021 |
035 |RO 24 0509720M | |DA17626A |03.05 10:14:19.7 |OK |01 |063 |
036 |RO 24 0509706F | |DA175FB0 |03.05 10:18:45.6 |OK |01 |048 |
037 |RO 24 0501052M | |DA1764A8 |03.05 10:19:05.6 |OK |01 |028 |
038 |RO 22 0926895F | |DA06A28A |03.05 10:24:20.9 |OK |01 |031 |
039 |RO 24 0501053F | |DA240999 |03.05 10:27:34.2 |OK |01 |026 |
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040 |RO 24 0501040M | |DA1764AC |03.05 10:27:52.2 |OK |01 |046 |
041 |RO 24 0501051F | |DA176177 |03.05 10:29:32.9 |OK |01 |034 |
042 |RO 24 0509748M | |DA1763E0 |03.05 10:30:40.7 |OK |01 |012 |
043 |RO 24 0509725F | |DA176499 |03.05 10:33:49.4 |OK |01 |062 |
044 |RO 24 0501047M | |DA30C852 |03.05 10:37:41.6 |OK |01 |018 |
045 |RO 24 0509727F | |DA176340 |03.05 10:41:33.4 |OK |01 |003 |
046 |RO 24 1139123M | |DA17620F |03.05 10:41:36.1 |OK |01 |011 |
047 |RO 24 0509735M | |DA1764A3 |03.05 10:48:38.8 |OK |01 |015 |
048 |RO 24 0501041F | |DA176593 |03.05 10:49:37.5 |OK |01 |061 |
049 |RO 24 0509749F | |DA1764BA |03.05 11:05:13.9 |OK |01 |016 |
050 |RO 23 1084149F | |DA0E3B35 |03.05 11:30:36.7 |OK |01 |037 |
051 |RO 23 1084735M | |DA3E0FB3 |03.05 11:32:16.1 |OK |01 |029 |
052 |RO 24 0509746F | |DA176033 |03.05 13:01:21.3 |OK |01 |060 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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